CABLES
26
MFO  Multi Core Flexible
250/440V V90
MFO  Ordinary Multi Core Flexible  250/440V V90
CONSTRUCTION
Conductors Plain annealed copper conductors AS/NZS1125/ASNZS5000.1
Insulation V90 to AS/NZS 3808:2000

mm
Nominal
Sheath
Thickness
mm
Max DC
Resistence
@20°C
ømΩ/mt
Nominal
OD
mm
Mass
Kg/Km
2 CORE
MFO22402 24/0.20 2x0.75 7.5 0.6 0.8 26.00 6.40 56
MFO23202 32/0.20 2x1.0 10.0 0.6 0.8 19.50 6.70 59
3 CORE
MFO32402 24/0.20 3x0.75 7.5 0.6 0.8 26.00 6.7 63
MFO33202 32/0.20 3x1.0 10.0 0.6 0.8 19.50 6.9 74
MFO330025 30/0.25 3x1.5 16.0 0.7 0.9 13.30 9.7 94
MFO350025 50/0.25 3x2.5 20.0 0.8 1.1 7.98 10 160
MFO35603 56/0.30 3x4.0 25.0 0.85 1.1 4.81 11.7 235
4 CORE
MFO42402 24/0.20 4x0.75 7.5 0.6 0.8 26.00 7.3 80
MF043202 32/0.20 4x1.0 10.0 0.6 0.9 19.50 7.9 98
MF0430025 30/0.25 4x1.5 16.0 0.7 0.9 13.30 8.1 136
MFO450025 50/0.25 4x2.5 20.0 0.8 1.1 7.98 11 205
MFO45603 56/0.3 4x4.0 25.0 0.8 1.3 4.81 13.8 290
5 CORE
MFO530025 30/0.25 5x1.5 16.0 0.8 1.7 13.30 9.7 170
RoHSUV
+90ºC
Flexibility
Class 5250V / 440V